
Random Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marci Daniele  (02/098) 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 10

Pistonami Luca (02/053) 4 10 2 6 4 8 2 6 2 4 4 11

Lupino Valentina (02/061) 4 8 4 11 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 3

Sensi Bruno (02/052) 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 3

Gabrielli Francesco (02/114) 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 12 0 0 2 1

Maiolo Massimiliano (02/051) 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 9 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marci Daniele 02/098 18 46 2,56

Pistonami Luca 02/053 18 45 2,50

Lupino Valentina 02/061 18 36 2,00

Sensi Bruno 02/052 16 32 2,00

Gabrielli Francesco 02/114 12 26 2,17

Maiolo Massimiliano 02/051 14 23 1,64

Club 34

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Flumeri Federico (02/204) 4 10 4 12 2 4 2 3 4 12 4 6

Ascolese Vito (02/203) 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 11 4 5

Del Cima Simone (02/150) 4 5 2 6 2 0 4 11 2 6 4 3

Pandolfi Flavia (02/224) 4 9 2 5 4 8 2 3 2 0 0 0

Clo Alejandro Salvador (02/182) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 4 2 6

Amore Dario (02/153) 4 8 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 0

Agnocchetti Davide (02/152) 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Flumeri Federico 02/204 20 47 2,35

Ascolese Vito 02/203 16 33 2,06

Del Cima Simone 02/150 18 31 1,72

Pandolfi Flavia 02/224 14 25 1,79

Clo Alejandro Salvador 02/182 8 22 2,75

Amore Dario 02/153 14 17 1,21

Agnocchetti Davide 02/152 6 6 1,00

Omicron

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barresi Mirko (02/197) 2 6 4 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 0

Lippolis Francesco (02/191) 0 0 4 0 2 3 2 3 4 5 4 5

Porcu Gianfranca (02/192) 4 6 2 3 2 1 2 3 4 1 2 1

Lippolis Federico Maria (02/189) 4 1 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 4 2 6

Ciorba Massimo (02/190) 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 5

Mazzetti Gabriele  (02/269) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 3 2 6

Mancini Giulia  (02/205) 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 4

Santangelo Alessandro (02/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barresi Mirko 02/197 12 17 1,42

Lippolis Francesco 02/191 16 16 1,00

Porcu Gianfranca 02/192 16 15 0,94

Lippolis Federico Maria 02/189 16 14 0,88

Ciorba Massimo 02/190 18 14 0,78

Mazzetti Gabriele 02/269 10 10 1,00

Mancini Giulia 02/205 8 8 1,00

Santangelo Alessandro 02/194 0 0 0,00

Vittoria Girls Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ferri Chiara (02/264) 4 5 4 0 4 8 4 0 4 6 4 3

Scoponi Elena (02/276) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 8

Leonardi Francesca (02/262) 2 0 4 1 4 12 4 2 0 0 2 4

Lattanzi Elisa (02/274) 4 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 1 0 0

Salvatori Chiara (02/265) 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 0 4 1 4 3

Laezza Susanna (02/263) 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Leonardi Martina  (02/273) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bracoloni Beatrice (02/277) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burla Giulia (02/275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferri Chiara 02/264 24 22 0,92

Scoponi Elena 02/276 16 20 1,25

Leonardi Francesca 02/262 16 19 1,19

Lattanzi Elisa 02/274 12 12 1,00

Salvatori Chiara 02/265 16 9 0,56

Laezza Susanna 02/263 8 8 1,00

Leonardi Martina 02/273 4 3 0,75

Bracoloni Beatrice 02/277 0 0 0,00

Burla Giulia 02/275 0 0 0,00


